
John Luce - NOAA Federal


From: John Luce - NOAA Federal


Sent: Tuesday, September 10, 2019 9:54 AM


To: Jeff Dillen - NOAA Federal


Subject: Fwd: NOAA Press Release of Sept 6, Dorian


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Craig McLean - NOAA Federal <craig.mclean@noaa.gov>


Date: Tue, Sep 10, 2019 at 9:11 AM


Subject: NOAA Press Release of Sept 6, Dorian


To: Julie Roberts - NOAA Federal <julie.roberts@noaa.gov>, Scott Smullen <scott.smullen@noaa.gov>


CC: Benjamin Friedman <benjamin.friedman@noaa.gov>, Cynthia Decker <cynthia.decker@noaa.gov>, John


Luce - NOAA Federal <john.luce@noaa.gov>, Neil Jacobs - NOAA Federal <neil.jacobs@noaa.gov>, Stu


Levenbach - NOAA Federal <Stuart.Levenbach@noaa.gov>, Taylor Jordan - NOAA Federal


<taylor.jordan@noaa.gov>, Timothy Gallaudet - NOAA Federal <timothy.gallaudet@noaa.gov>, Tom


Gleason <Tom.Gleason@noaa.gov>


Pursuant to the inquiry of a violation of the NOAA Administrative Order on Scientific Integrity, I request all


materials in your or your office’s possession relating to the release, from the genesis to the final product.  I


also need the names of the people involved in the making of that release so that our investigators can begin


their inquiry.


Craig McLean


Acting Chief Scientist


--

Craig N. McLean

Assistant Administrator

Oceanic and Atmospheric Research

National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration

U.S. Department of Commerce

1315 East West Highway

Silver Spring, MD  20910

Office:  301-713-2458


--

John Luce

General Counsel

National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration

U.S. Department of Commerce

202-482-4080

john.luce@noaa.gov
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